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COMERCIO DOMÉSTICO DESDE LOS PUERTOS NACIONALES
Litoral Pacífico
El Sauzal, B.C.

Agencias y Líneas Navieras
AGENCIA LINEAS / CABOTAJE LINEAS / ALTURA_________

ACE KIMA, S.A. DE C.V. ACE KIMA, S.A. DE C.V.

ALONSO ALCANTAR MANCILLA FELIX EDUARDO JAIME GARCILAZO

BAJA AQUA FARMS, S.A. DE C.V. ARMANDO WALDO GONZALEZ BACA
BAJA AQUA FARMS, S.A. DE C.V.
COMERCIALIZADORA 3 HERMANOS, S.R.L. DE C.V.
ELIAT CABRALES DELGADO
INDUSTRIAL PESQUERA HERAS, S.A. DE C.V.
INVERSIONES BACOCHIBAMPO, S.A. DE C.V.
LINAMAR, S.A. DE C.V.
LIVE BAIT ENSENADA, S.A. DE C.V.
MARISCOS DE SAN FELIPE, S.A. DE C.V.
OPERADORA PORTUARIA Y MARITIMA, S.A. DE C.V.
PESCA INDUSTRIAL MAROS, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA PROGRESO,S.A DE C.V.
PESQUERA ROSAMAR, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA TODOS SANTOS, S.A. DE C.V.
S.C.P.P. MARES DE BAJA CALIFORNIA, S.R.L DE C.V.

BUQUES BEJARLE, S.A. DE C.V. ANA GABRIELA NAKATO TOLEDO
ELIAT CABRALES DELGADO
JAIME CABRALES MARTINEZ
LIVE BAIT ENSENADA, S.A. DE C.V.
MARTHA LETICIA SEGURA BLANCO
PESQUERA PROGRESO, S.A. DE C.V.
S.C.P.P. RIBEREÑA LEYES DE REFORMA, S.C.L.

BUQUES GIL OJEDA, S.A. DE C.V. MAR DE LA CORINA, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA INTEGRAL ISLA BONITA, S.A. DE C.V.

BUQUES ORTIZ, S.A. DE C.V. ACE KIMA, S.A. DE C.V.
ATUNERA MARLENE, S.A. DE C.V.
MARICULTURA DEL NORTE, S.R.L. DE C.V.
PESQUERA INTEGRAL ISLA BONITA, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA SARDINERA LA UNION, S.R.L. DE C.V.
SEAELBOW, S.R.L. DE C.V.

BUQUES SARAMIZ, S.A. DE C.V. ACE KIMA, S.A. DE C.V.
OPERADORA ENSENADA, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA COSTA ROCA, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA VILLALOBOS, S.R.L. DE C.V.

ELIAT CABRALES DELGADO ELIAT CABRALES DELGADO

JORGE ANTONIO GUTIERREZ MENDEZ JORGE ANTONIO GUTIERREZ MENDEZ

KIMA CORPORATION, S.A. DE C.V. KIMA CORPORATION, S.A. DE C.V.

NICANOR FERNANDEZ CABRERA NAVIERA PUERTO NUEVO, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA VILLALOBOS, S.R.L. DE C.V.

NOHEMI SANCHEZ RAMIREZ ACE KIMA, S.A. DE C.V.
ACUAPRODUCTOS BAJA, S.A. DE C.V.
ARJE, S.A. DE C.V.
ATUNERA PACIFICO NORTE, S.A. DE C.V.
CARLOS CASTRO HERNANDEZ
CRINUDA Y SARDINA, S.A. DE C.V.
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DENEBOLA, S.A. DE C.V.
EUROPESCA, S.A. DE C.V.
FERNANDO CURIEL SUENAGA
INDUSTRIAL PESQUERA HERAS, S.A. DE C.V.
JORGE MANUEL SANCHEZ BONIFANT
JUAN ANTONIO VARGAS ZAMORA
LINAMAR, S.A. DE C.V.
LIVE BAIT ENSENADA, S.A. DE C.V.
MARIA DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARISCOS DE SAN FELIPE, S.A. DE C.V.
MELCHOR CONCEPCION CAMPOY MORENO
NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION
NAVIERA PUERTO NUEVO, S.A. DE C.V.
OPERADORA ENSENADA, S.A. DE C.V.
PESCA AZUL, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA ALDEVEL, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA ANCHOSAR, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA BAHIA DEL PERIGUETE, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA CALMAR, S.C. DE R.L. DE C.V.
PESQUERA COSTA ROCA, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA LENA, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA MIRYAM, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA NORMEX, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA SAN BENEDICTO, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA SARDINERA LA UNION, S.R.L. DE C.V.
PESQUERA TODOS SANTOS, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA VILLALOBOS, S.R.L. DE C.V.
PESQUERA ZDEYNA, S.A. DE C.V.
RAUL CORTEZ ALVARADO
S.C.P.P. MARES DE BAJA CALIFORNIA, S.R.L DE C.V.
S.C.P.P. PESCADORES NACIONALES DE ABULON, S.C.L.
S.C.P.P. RIBEREÑA LEYES DE REFORMA, S.C.L.
SAGARPA - INP
TRI-MARINE, S.A. DE C.V.
VENTURA DEL PACIFICO, S.A. DE C.V.
YAMEL AVILA MELJEN

OCEANICA SAN MIGUEL, S.A. DE C.V. OCEANICA SAN MIGUEL, S.A. DE C.V.

DANIEL SALAZAR HUERTA (PIMEVA) PESQUERA SIGLO, S.A. DE C.V.

PORMAR, S.A. DE C.V. ATUNERA PACIFICO NORTE, S.A. DE C.V.
BAJA AQUA FARMS, S.A. DE C.V.
DRAGADOS Y PUERTOS, S.R.L. DE C.V.
HERMAN GABRIEL PTACNIK OJEDA
INVERSIONES BACOCHIBAMPO, S.A. DE C.V.
JAIME CABRALES MARTINEZ
LIVE BAIT ENSENADA, S.A. DE C.V.
NAVIAL, S.A. DE C.V.
OCEANICA SAN MIGUEL, S.A. DE C.V.
OPERADORA PORTUARIA Y MARITIMA, S.A. DE C.V.
PESCA Y COMERCIALIZADORA DEL PACIFICO, S.A. DE C.V
PESQUERA PROGRESO,S.A DE C.V.
PESQUERA ROSAMAR, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA SARDINERA LA UNION, S.R.L. DE C.V.
PESQUERA SIGLO, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA TODOS SANTOS, S.A. DE C.V.
S.C.P.P. MARES DE BAJA CALIFORNIA, S.R.L DE C.V.
S.C.P.P. PESCADORES NACIONALES DE ABULON, S.C.L.

RANCHO MARINO GUADALUPE, S.A. DE C.V. RANCHO MARINO GUADALUPE, S.A. DE C.V.

S.C.P.P. PESCADORES NACIONALES DE. S.C.P.P. PESCADORES NACIONALES DE ABULON, S.C.L.
ABULON, S.C.L.

SERVICIOS MARITIMOS DE ENSENADA, PESQUERA PROGRESO,S.A DE C.V.
S.A. DE C.V.
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SUELLEN MARGARITA CABRALES RAMIREZ ANA GABRIELA NAKATO TOLEDO
COMERCIALIZADORA 3 HERMANOS, S.R.L. DE C.V.
ELIAT CABRALES DELGADO
JAIME CABRALES MARTINEZ
LIVE BAIT ENSENADA, S.A. DE C.V.
MARTHA LETICIA SEGURA BLANCO
PESQUERA INTEGRAL ISLA BONITA, S.A. DE C.V.

PESQUERA ISLA DE LA GUARDIA, S.A. DE C.V.
PESQUERA LACANDONES DEL PACIFICO, S.R.L. DE C.V.
PESQUERA PROGRESO,S.A DE C.V.
PESQUERA ROSAMAR, S.A. DE C.V.
S.C.P.P. RIBEREÑA LEYES DE REFORMA, S.C.L.
TOMAS JOAQUIN VILLAVICENCIO PERALTA

TRI-MARINE, S.A. DE C.V. TRI-MARINE, S.A. DE C.V.


